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Nijkerk

Nijkerkerveen

Hoevelaken

14
Langestraat 18

10
Nautenaseweg

3
Uitbreiding De Goede Woning

35
Filippo - De Goede Woning

39

85

12

37 
Woonpark 
Hoevelaken

12
Kantemarsweg 2

36
Beverdam

252
Spoorkamp II 
Wonen bij Jaap

12
Spoorkamp II 
Tiny Houses

298
Het Spaanse Leger 

82
OostStreeck

107
Doornsteeg fase 2

50
Doornsteeg 
inbreidingslocatie 
Smink/Hofstee

*

Totaal aantal woningen: 

1.085
Grootschalige 
woningbouwprojecten

Opstelsom van kleinere 
woningbouwontwikkelingen, 
woningsplitsing, 
functieverandering en 
mantelzorgwoningen

Opleverjaar Totaal

2022 229

2023 253

2024 132

2025 471

Totaal 1.085

Doel Woonvisie 2024+: 
250 nieuwe woningen per jaar


